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2.1 Number of Teaching Staff / Full Time Teachers During The Last Five Years
(Without Repeat Count And Greater Than 10 Months Experience)

Recalculated
f Teachi
Submitted Number Number o ea.c ng
Metric . . L. . Staff / Full Time
Metric Description of Teaching Staff / .
No. Full Time Teachers Teachers with
Greater Than 10
Months Experience
Number of full time teachers
2.1 (a) .. e 50 42
presently working in the institutions
Number of full time teachers who
2.1 (b) [ left/joined the institution during the 49 34
last five years
Total 99 76




"Techno-Social Excellence"
Marathwada Mitra Mandal's Institute of Technology (MMIT)
Lohgaon, Pune-411047

2.1 Number of teaching staff / full time teachers during the last five years (Without repeat count)

2.1 (a) :- Number of full time teachers presently working in the institutions
P -~

Highest Degree
Qualification
Nitire of (NET/SET/SLE
& T/Ph.D./D.M/M.
o appomt.ment Ch./
Sr. Naiie Email Gendés Desiguation Da.te o.f joining | (A'gamst Name of the D.N.B
No institution Sanctioned post, | Department -
temporary, Superspeciality/
pecssnent) D.Sc./D.Litt. )
and Year of
obtaining
1 |Ashish K. Bhise ashish. bhise@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 2 Sep 2022 _ Full time Ad-hoc AI&DS ME
2 |Nisar Salim Shaikh nisar.shaikh2022@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 7 Jul 2022 j Full time Ad-hoc AI&DS ME
3 |Rucha Abhishek Agrawal rucha agrawal@mmit.edu.in Female Asstt Prof 14 Jul 2022 Full time Ad-hoc AI&DS ME
4 |Atul Prakashchandra Khatri atul khatri@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 3 Sep 2022 _ Full time Ad-hoc | Civil En Ph.D. 2022
5 |Leena Abhijit Deshmukh leena.deshmukh@mmit.edu.in Female Asstt Prof 14 Dec 2011 __ | Full time Probation | Civil Engg ME
6 |Manisha Devidas Bhise manisha. bhise@mmit.edu.in Female Asstt Prof 21 Jun 2008 Full time Probation | Civil Engg ME
7 _{Prajkta Dhananjay Shinde prajkta.shinde@mmit.edu.in Female Asstt Prof 15 Feb 2021 Full time Ad-hoc Civil En ME
8 |Punam Bhimrao Kokate punam.kokate@mmit.edu.in Female Asstt Prof 15 Feb 2021 Full time Ad-hoc Civil Engg ME
9 |Rajendra Madhav Raut rajendra.raut2022@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 6 Jun 2022 Full time Ad-hoc Civil En, ME
10 |Reshma Shantaram Fegade reshma.fegade2022@mmit.edu.in Female Asstt Prof 6 Jun 2022 Full time Ad-hoc Civil En ME
11 |Vaibhav Dinkar Sawant vaibhay.sawant@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 30 Dec 2020 Full time Ad-hoc Civil Engg ME
12 |Chaitanya Sitaram Bhosale chaitanya.bhosale@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 19 Jul 2022 Full time Ad-hoc | Comp En, ME
13 |Devyani Jitendra Bonde devyani.bonde@mmit.edu.in Female Asstt Prof 12 Dec 2011 | Full time Probation | Comp Engg ME
14 |Dinesh Baburao Satre dinesh. satre@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 11 May 2009 | Full time Probation | Comp Engg ME
15 |Mangesh D. Salunke mangesh. salunke@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 20 Mar 2023 — Full time Ad-hoc | Comp Engg PhD 2021
16 |Mrunal Sanjay Jagtap mrunalsjagtapS@gmail.com Female Asstt Prof 31 Dec 2020 _ | Fulltime Ad-hoc | Comp Engg ME
17 |Pranjali Vilasrao Deshmukh pranjali.deshmukh@mmit.edu.in Female Asstt Prof 22 Jan 2016 : | Full time Ad-hoc_| Comp En, ME
18 |Rohini Dhananjay Mahale rohini.mahale@mmit.edu.in Female Asstt Prof 29 Aug 2022 [0 Years 9 Months 2 Days — Full time Ad-hoc | Comp En; ME
19 |Sanjay Anil Agrawal sanjay.agrawal@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 19 Dec 2011 y | L | Full time Probation | Comp Eng ME
20 |Shwetal Kishor Patil shwetal.patil@mmit.edu.in Female Asstt Prof 17 Feb 2011 | Full time Probation | Comp En ME
21 |Subhash Gulabrao Rathod subhash.rathod@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 20 May 2010 _ | Full time Probation | Comp Engg ME
22 [Suhas R. Kothavale suhas kothavale@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 15 Mar 2023 _ Full time Ad-hoc | Comp Engg ME
23 |Swapnil Santosh Chaudhari swapnil.chaudhari@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 24 Jun 2013 __| Full time Probation | Comp Engg ME
24 |Tejaswini Sunil Bhoye tejaswini.bhoye@mmit.edu.in Female Asstt Prof 1 Apr 2017 | Full time Probation | Comp Eng ME
25 |Uma Bhimashankar Karanje uma karanje@mmit.edu.in Female Asstt Prof 14 Jun 2018 |Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engg ME
26 |Vaibhav Dilip Rewaskar vaibhav.rewaskar@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 7 Jun 2022 { Full time Ad-hoc | Comp Engg ME
27 |Vikas Vishwanath Chavan vikas.chavan@mmit edu.in Male Asstt Prof 2 Sep 2022 _ Full time Ad-hoc | Comp Engg M. Tech
28 |Warke Yamini P. yamini.warke@mmit.edu.in Female Asstt Prof 30 Jan 2016 ¢ P Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engg ME
29 |Yogesh B. Dongare yogesh.dongare@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof " 5 Sep 2022 0 Years 8 Months 26 Da S — Full time Ad-hoc | Comp Engg ME
30 |Amita Gokulchand Pal amita.pal@mmit.edu.in Female | ~\.p of ! 27 Aug 2016 e Full time Probation Engg Sci PhD 2014
31 |Anil Gorakh Darekar anil.darekar@mmit.edu.in Male , [-3> A 25 Jun 2022 Full time Ad-hoc Engg Sci | MSc. NET 2012
32 [Meghna Ranjit Yashwante meghna.yashwante@mmit. edu.in Fema 1 Jun 2009 Full time Probation Engg Sci PhD 2023
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33 |Mukesh Mamraj Sharma mukesh.sharma@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 11 Oct 2021 Full time Ad-hoc Engg Sci M. Sc, NET

34 |Umesh Pradip Moharil umesh. moharil@mmit.edu.in Male Asso Prof 1 Jul 2008 Full time Probation Engg Sci Ph.D. 2003

35 _|Vidya Mangesh Nadkarni vidya.nadkarni@mmit.edu.in Female Asstt Prof 20 Jan 2022 Full time Ad-hoc Engg Sci MPhil

36 |Amol Sadashiv Bhanage amol.bhanage@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 8 Jul 2013 Full time Probation | Mech Engg M. Tech

37 |Anjali Jitendra Joshi anjali.joshi@mmit.edu.in Female Asso Prof 29 Apr 2017 Full time Probation | Mech Engg |  Ph.D. 2016

38 |Bhuvaneshwar Dnyandeo Patil bhuvaneshwar. patil@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 30 Dec 2020 Full time Ad-hoc Mech Engg PhD 2021

39 |Dayanand Pandurang Yesane dayanand.yesane@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 11 May 2009 Full time Probation | Mech Engg ME

40 [Dhananjay Manohar Bhoge dhananjay.bhoge@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 26 Feb 2011 Full time Probation | Mech En; ME

41 |Eknath Dnyandeo Kurhe eknath. kurhe@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 13 Aug 2008 Full time Probation | Mech Engg ME

42 |Girish Laxmikant Allampallewar |girish.allampallewar@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 26 Aug 2011 Full time Probation | Mech En Ph.D 2020

43 |Naresh Bharateshwar Dhamane naresh.dhamane@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 21 Jun 2012 Full time Probation | Mech Engg ME

44 |Rajesh Pundalikrao Dharmale rajesh.dharmale@mmit.edu.in Male | Workshop Superintendent 6 Jul 2022 Full time Ad-hoc Mech En, ME

45 |Rohit Purushottam Polas rohit.polas@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 6 Apr 2017 Full time Probation | Mech Engg M. Tech

46 |Sachin Vyasrao Mutalikdesai sachin. mutalikdesai@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 6 Jun 2022 Full time Ad-hoc Mech Engg Ph.D. 2022

47 |Sudhir Sarjerao More sudhir.more@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 5 Jan 2012 : Full time Probation | Mech Engg M. Tech

48 |Vishal Vishwas Kulkarni vishal kulkarni@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 6 Jun 2022 i | Full time Ad-hoc Mech Engg ME

49 |Sonali Shrikant Patil sonali.patil2022@mmit.edu.in Female Asstt Prof 4 Aug 2022 |0 Years 9 Months 27 Days Full time Ad-hoc | Mech. Engg. ME

50 |Apurva Rajiv Ulhe apurva.ulhe@mmit.edu.in Female Asstt Prof 4 Oct 2021 ) i | Y | Fulltime Ad-hoc | Mechx. Engg, ME

Number of full time teachers presently working in the institutions (greater than 10 month experience) = 42
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2.1 Number of teaching staff / full time teachers durmg the last five years (Without repeat count)

2.1 (b) :- Number of full time teachers who left/joined the institution during the last five years

"Techno-Social Excellence"
Marathwada Mitra Mandal's Institute of Technology (MMIT)
Lohgaon, Pune-411047

Highest
Degree
Qualification
Nature of (NET/SET/SL
appointment ET/Ph.D./D.M
;‘; Name Email Gender | Designation | Date of joining | Date of leaving Saniﬁ(%;;:s:)ost, g:::::rz;:; /l;){:;'/
temporary, Superspecialit
permanent) y/D.Se./D.Litt.
) and Year of
obtaining
1 |Chanchal Yogesh Vakte chanchal . vakte@mmit.edu.in Female |  Asstt Prof 22 Jun 2022 22 Aug 2022 Full time Ad-hoc AI&DS ME
2 |Yogesh Kisan Mali yogesh.mali@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 19 Jul 2022 25 May 2023 Full time Ad-hoc AI&DS ME
3 |Ajinkay Rajendra Bagade ajinkya bagade2021 @mmit.edu.in | Male Asstt Prof 6 Jun 2022 25 May 2023 Full time Ad-hoc Civil Engg ME
4 |Madan Prabhakar Pawar madan. pawar@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 1 Oct 2021 25 May 2023 Full time Ad-hoc Civil Engg ME
5 |Saurav Shekhar Kar saurav.kar@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 11 Jul 2022 25 May 2023 |0 Years | A Full time Ad-hoc Civil Engg Ph.D. 2022
6 |More Mukesh M. mukesh. more@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 5Jul 2018 30 Apr 2019 |0 Years 9 Months 25 Days Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engg ME
7 |Chanana Purva Nitin purva.chanana@mmit.edu.in Female Asstt Prof 5Jul 2018 30 Apr 2019 |0 Years 9 Months 25 Days Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engg ME
8 |Sukesh Kothari sukesh.kothari@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 14 Jun 2018 30 Apr 2019 Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engg ME
9 |Chitra Deshmukh chitra.deshmuk@mmit.edu.in Female |  Asstt Prof 8 Dec 2011 30 Apr 2020 Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engg MCA
10 |Namrata Jadhav namrata jadhav@mmit.edu.in Female Asstt Prof 30 Jul 2012 30 Apr 2020 Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engg ME
11 [S. S. Mande smita.mande@mmit.edu.in Female |  Asstt Prof 24 Jul 2019 30 Apr 2020 [0 Years 9 Months 6 Days Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engg ME
12 |Komal Satyawan Surawase komal survase@mmit.edu.in Female |  Asstt Prof 1 Jul 2020 30 Apr2021 |0 Years 9 Months 29 Days Full time Ad-hoc CompEngg ME
13 |Sonali Shivajirao Mule sonali. muley@mmit.edu.in Female |  Asstt Prof 16 Jan 2012 14 Dec 2021 Y ears 1 8 | Full time Probation Comp Engg ME
14 |Umakant Laxman Tupe umakant.tupe@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 27 Mar 2017 1 Jan 2022 | Full time Probation Comp Engg ME
15 |Sneha Tejas Shinde sneha.shinde@mmit.edu.in Female Asstt Prof 25 Jul 2012 9 Feb 2022 { Full time Probation Comp Engg ME
16 |Aishwarya Shahaji Mane aishwarya mane@mmit.edu.in Female | AssttProf | 31 Aug2021 | 31 May 2022 — Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engg ME
17 |Ajit Maruti Karan!'kar ajit. karanjkar@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 30 Dec 2020 31 May 2022 Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engg ME
18 [0 R sonali.borawake@mmit.edu.in Female |  Asstt Prof 31 Dec2020 | 31 May 2022 Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engg ME
19 |Ganesh Shankar Ubale ganesh.ubale@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 29 Aug 2022 31 Dec 2022 Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engg ME
20 |Kiran Nagargoje kiran.nagargoje@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 25 Apr 2017 25 May 2023 Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engg ME
21 [Manisha Sunil Bhende manisha bhende@mmit.edu.in Female |  Professor 29 Mar 2022 24 Feb 2023 Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engg PhD 2017
22 |Tushar Satish Waykole tushar. waykole@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 14 Jun 2022 15 Apr 2023 10 Month Full time Ad-hoc Comp En ME
23 |Radhika M. Kokate radhika kokate@mmit.edu.in Female |  Asstt Prof 15 Mar 2023 25 May 2023 |0 Years 2 Months 10 Days Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engg ME
24 |Nilesh N. Thorat nilesh.thorat@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 13 Apr 2023 31 May 2023 |0 Years 1 Months 18 Days Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engg ME
25 |Vishal Kisan Borate vishal borate@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 6 Jun 2022 25 May 2023 | ! Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engg ME
26 |Bakliwal Jitendra Madanlal jitendra.bakliwal@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 1 Jan 2009 31 Jul 2020 | Full time Probation E&TC ME
27 [Shaziya Rafeeque Shaikh shaziya shaikh@mmit.edu.in Female |  Asstt Prof 16 May 2008 31 Mar 2021 | Full time Probation Engg Sci PhD 2017
28 [Manjula Anand Alloli manjula.alloli@mmit.edu/in | Fermate-|,  Asstt'Prof 1 Jul 2008 2 Jul 2021 ; Month | Full time Probation Engg Sci M. Sc
29 |Swapnali Chandrakant Nikate _|swapnali nikate@mmiteduin __[-Fethalé?bzeaching Asstt | 18 Feb 2021 31Jul 2021 [0 Years 5 Months 13 Days Full time Ad-hoc Engg Sci ME
30 |Tophik I. Naikwadi tophik naikwadi@mmit.edu.ig s ¥ Male [N Zs§t Prof 30 Dec 2020 | 25 May 2023 Full time Ad-hoc Engg Sci M. Sc.
31 |Ashwini Pawan Shirode ashwini shirode@mmit.edu.ifs e| VA%t Prof 3 Feb 2022 25 May 2023 / s 22 Days Full time Ad-hoc Engg Sci ME
32 |Savita Bhagwat Pokharkar savita.pokharkar@mmit.edul ﬁ_g{ Teagifie Asstt | 2 Aug 2022 25 May 2023 |0 Years 9 Months 23 Days Full time Ad-hoc Engg Sci ME
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33 |Prashant Baba Lihitkar prashant.lihitkar@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 1 Jun 2011 31 Jul 2020 Full time Probation Engg. Sci PhD(2010)
34 |Harshad Diliprao Kopurwar harshad.kopurwar@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 13 Jun 2018 30 Apr 2019 Full time Ad-hoc Mech Engg ME
35 |Ajay Chaudhari ajay.chaudhari@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 30 Sep 2018 25 May 2023 Full time Ad-hoc Mech Engg ME
36 |Pandagale Martand Pandurang |martand.pandagale@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 23 Jun 2012 31 Jul 2020 Full time Probation Mech Engg ME
37 |Patil Rajat Shatigouda rajat. patil@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 21 Jan 2011 31 Jul 2020 Full time Probation Mech Engg ME
38 |Abhinav Watte abhinav. whatte@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 13 Jun 2018 1 Jul 2021 ! Full time Ad-hoc Mech Engg ME
39 |Milind Bhirud milind. bhirud@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 30 Sep 2018 25 May 2023 |4 Ye 5 25T Full time Ad-hoc Mech Engg ME
40 |Priya Namdevrao Wadikar priya. wadikar@mmit.edu.in Female |  Asstt Prof 30 Dec 2020 31 Jul 2021 Full time Ad-hoc Mech Engg ME
41 |Ganesh G. Jagdale ganesh jagdale@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 30 Apr2018 14 Feb 2022 |3 Years 9 Months 15 Days . Full time Ad-hoc Mech Engg ME
42 |Shivaji Prabhakar Yadav shivaji.yadav@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 15 Apr2011 12 Mar 2022 |10 Years 10 M % Days | Y | Full time Ad-hoc Mech Engg ME
43 |Prashant Pandurang Patil prashant. patil@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 1 Jul 2022 30 Sep 2022 Full time Ad-hoc Mech Engg ME
44 |Dadasaheb Machindra Atar dadasaheb.atar@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 26 Mar 2013 25 May 2023 |10 Years | Months 29 Days | Full time Probation Mech Engg ME
45 |Nitin Jadhav nitin.jadhav@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 7 Jan 2019 25 May 2023 ( Full time Ad-hoc Mech En; ME
46 |Shital Ganeshrao Nerkar shital. nerkar@mmit.edu.in Female Asstt Prof 6 Jan 2016 15 Apr 2023 Full time Probation Mech Engg ME
47 |Ritesh Gangadhar Mahajan ritesh.mahajan@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 21 Jul 2012 30 Nov 2021 s 4 M : Full time Probation | Mechx. Engg. ME
48 [Mayuri Vijay Gaikwad mayuri.gaikwad@mmit.edu.in Female |  Asstt Prof 6 Oct 2021 31 Dec 2021 |0 Years 2 Months 25 Days Full time Ad-hoc Mechx. Engg. ME
49 |Rigved Padmanabh Kelkar rigved. kelkar@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 18 Jan 2022 18 Aug 2022 |0 Years 7 Months 0 Days N Full time Ad-hoc Mechx. Engg. ME

Number of full time teachers who left/joined the institution during the last five years (greater than 10 month experience) = 34

Number of full time teachers in the institution during the last five years (without repeat count and greater than 10 month experience ) = 76
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